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RESOLUTE MINING LTD.
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Price
0.84 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Sy

ML, y A
%wf it

WKN: RSG
L.40 |
© -059%(-0.01)
L.20 lNr
AUOO0000RSG6 ‘
RSG 1.0
Australian Securities
Exchange 0.80
AUD
Energy / Commodities
Stock 0.60
1,106 EUR
0.40
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
0.20
2020

0.835 AUD (225,054)
0.84 AUD (560)
0.835 AUD

0.845 AUD

0.83 AUD

0.845 AUD

0.838844 AUD
17,524,524
14,700,335.40

3,137

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/10/04
2024/09/27

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
B Equity Weekly &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RSG6&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c7d6bc9dc23ecaed03610a49b35e06244e58a36092d7eabfa9b7552101f954b&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53d748a900cada01d&time=1729419744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7808a53d6c9d408e0feccc59bc7f15451d4e9811350dd67dfeef9455b3aa826d&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c101e0eba3da6a44&time=1729419744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1615bbd56023fbbca52d3853b97e3b03015ea3ce7ef11e1ed2c19115929594b0&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=11259ebb255cf21a3&time=1729419744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dcde12db044e928646f3f13a33b23e5f6920b1e25700f520b450ee492135f4f&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e0540c9ec079c8bf&time=1729419744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef21557803ca5efdcfc7f6a7e1e95d334733b6e75fcd16864844e12ff82f0007&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62c719852f732e5f1&time=1729419744&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 07:10:25

Price
0.84 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -059%(-0.01)

ISIN AUOO00000RSG6
Symbol RSG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,106 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.835 AUD (225,054)
Ask (Ask size) 0.84 AUD (560)
Open 0.835 AUD
High 0.845 AUD
Low 0.83 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.845 AUD
VWAP 0.838844 AUD
Volume (pcs) 17,524,524
Trading volume 14,700,335.40
Number of trades 3,137
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +90.91% +133.33% +86.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.40 +0.48 +0.39
Beta 1.68 1.82 1.37
Volatility 53.23 53.57 61.49

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/

Time

22:26

21:08

17:35

17:25

21:08

0.81 AUD (17,122,674
0.73 AUD (19,527,398
0.64 AUD (12,405,787

0.50 AUD (9,732,127
0.85 AUD (2024/10/17
0.33 AUD (2024/02/29
0.85 AUD (2024/10/17
0.33 AUD (2024/02/29

—_ = — — — — =

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.5125 EUR 0.11 32

0.511 EUR 0.01 6

43.10GBp 2.10 16

0.506 EUR 0.00 2

0.52EUR  0.01 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27316824

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

21:59 0.571 USD

19:30 0.501 EUR

08:08 0.501 EUR

07:10 0.84 AUD

0.01

0.00

0.00

14.70

3,137
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5764271

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RESOLUTE MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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